

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 10/21/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 10/21/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S): ROXBURY STP 2036(8)

CONTRACT ID : 03G118  
 CALL ORDER : 002  
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/01/12 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 ROXBURY STP 2036 (8): BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE NEW  
 ENGLAND CENTRAL RAILROAD APPROXIMATELY 78 FEET SOUTH OF THE  
 THURSTON HILL ROAD RAIL HIGHWAY CROSSING AND EXTENDING 156  
 FEET NORTHERLY ALONG THE RAILROAD CENTERLINE.

TOWN(S) : ROXBURY  
 COUNTY : WASHINGTON  
 DISTRICT : D06

WORK TO BE PERFORMED INCLUDES RECONSTRUCTION OF AARDOT  
 #247496V NECR AT GRADE RAILROAD CROSSING AND NEW RAIL -  
 HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980235953401	ECI RAIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		\$ 323,858.00	100.0000%
2	11006158	G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 413,858.00	127.7900%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.30	THINNING AND TRIMMING	0.080 ACRE	10000.00000	800.00	10000.00000	800.00		
0010 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0015 401.10	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	10.000 CY	65.00000	650.00	30.00000	300.00		
0020 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	0.100 CWT	1000.00000	100.00	100.00000	10.00		
0025 406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
0030 630.15	FLAGGERS	200.000 HR	35.00000	7000.00	25.00000	5000.00		
0035 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	31000.00000	31000.00	50000.00000	50000.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 10/21/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 10/21/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): ROXBURY STP 2036(8)

CONTRACT ID : 03G118

			( 1 ) 980235953401 ECI RAIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		( 2 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC		( )	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	18000.00000	18000.00	8000.00000	8000.00		
0045 649.51 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	55.000	SY	5.50000	302.50	3.00000	165.00		
0050 651.15 SEED	24.000	LB	5.50000	132.00	10.00000	240.00		
0055 651.18 FERTILIZER	100.000	LB	8.50000	850.00	2.00000	200.00		
0060 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.500	TON	1500.00000	750.00	600.00000	300.00		
0065 651.25 HAY MULCH	0.600	TON	1500.00000	900.00	600.00000	360.00		
0070 651.35 TOPSOIL	55.000	CY	75.00000	4125.00	40.00000	2200.00		
0075 653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	35.000	SY	3.50000	122.50	3.00000	105.00		
0080 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	650.000	LF	1.50000	975.00	2.00000	1300.00		
0085 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	51.000	SF	12.00000	612.00	25.00000	1275.00		
0090 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	65.000	LF	10.00000	650.00	25.00000	1625.00		
0095 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	5.000	EACH	5.00000	25.00	100.00000	500.00		
0100 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	2.000	EACH	150.00000	300.00	100.00000	200.00		
0105 678.25 PULL BOX, STANDARD	1.000	EACH	1200.00000	1200.00	200.00000	200.00		
0110 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)	20.000	EACH	175.00000	3500.00	150.00000	3000.00		
0115 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING)		LUMP	141250.00000	141250.00	150000.00000	150000.00		
0120 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)		LUMP	98711.00000	98711.00	180000.00000	180000.00		
0125 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)	1.000	LU	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
0130 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 10/21/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 10/21/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S): ROXBURY STP 2036(8)

CONTRACT ID : 03G118

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 980235953401 ECI RAIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		( 2 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0135 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
0140 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL	15.000 TON	455.00000	6825.00	200.00000	3000.00		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	323,858.00	\$	413,858.00	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	323,858.00	\$	413,858.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	323,858.00	\$	413,858.00	\$	